Browin SugeEr Sarfes ’

> Brown Sugar Black Milk Tea with Pearls
Dirty Brown Sugar Latte with Pearls
Brown Sugar Coffee Milk Tea with Pearls

Brown Sugar Oolong with Milk Tea (or with Latte)
H

SignaturelMilk{Eoam!

Milk Foam Tea (Green Tea/ Black Tea)
> Panda Milk Foam
> Milk Foam Winter Melon Tea

Brown Sugar Oolong Milk Foam

Milk Foam Winter Melon Oolong

ReallEruit§leal

Mango Green Tea

Mango Mango
£» QQ Passionfruit Green Tea (Pearls & Coconut Jelly)
Passionfruit Green Tea
Strawberry Green Tea
Peach Green Tea
Lychee Green Tea/ Oolong Tea
Honey Green Tea
> Lychee Mango Green Tea
Strawberry Matcha Latte
Winter Melon Tea
Lemon Winter Melon with Basil Seeds

Lemon Ai-yu with White Pearls

Sparkling Drink (Lime/ Peach/ Strawberry/ Lychee)

Yogurt Drink (Mango/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Grapefruit)

Gong cha
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$6.19
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49

M)

$5.49
$6.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.49
$6.19
$6.29
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.29
$5.99
$6.19

$5.49
$5.49
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$6.79
$7.09
$7.09
$7.09

©

$6.09
$7.09
$6.59
$6.59
$6.59

$6.09
$6.79
$6.89
$6.09
$6.09
$6.09
$6.09
$6.09
$6.59
$5.59
$6.89
$6.59
$6.79

$6.09
$6.09

Congd I

Milk Tea (Black Tea/ Earl Grey Tea)

ot

Milk Tea (Green Tea/ Oolong Tea)
£ Milk Tea with Pearls (Black Tea/ Earl Grey Tea)
Milk Tea with 2J (Black Tea/ Earl Grey Tea)
Milk Tea with 3] (Black Tea/ Earl Grey Tea)
Panda Milk Tea
£y Strawberry Milk Tea
Strawberry Coconut Milk Tea
Honey Milk Tea
Coffee Milk Tea
Caramel Black Milk Tea
Chocolate Milk Tea
Honeydew Milk Tea
Lychee Milk Tea
Matcha Milk Tea
£ Taro Milk Drink

y?» £»Mango Smoothie
L Mango Yogurt Smoothie
£ Strawberry Smoothie
Strawberry Yogurt Smoothie
Mango Strawberry Smoothie
N Taro Smoothie
,?ﬂ\é’ Avocado Smoothie

Chocolate Smoothie
Peach Smoothie
Peach Mango Smoothie

Matcha Smoothie

Ice Level ZERO » LESS » REGULAR

Bubblellaffle

$5.19 $5.79 Original Bubble Waffle $5.99

$5.59 $6.19 Matcha Bubble Waffle $6.49

$5.79 $6.39 Chocolate Bubble Waffle  $6.49

$6.29 $6.89 Oreo Bubble Waffle $6.49

$6.79 $7.39 i

$5.99 $6.59 thl

$5.59  $6.19 +$0.8

$6.19 $6.79

$5.59 $6.19 : i
$5.59  $6.19 ‘ o e
$5.59 $6.19 Strawberry Pearls Mango Pearls Red Bean Star Pearls
$5.59  $6.19 |
$5.59 $6.19 ‘
$5.59 $6.19

$5 59 $6.19 Lychee Pearls White Pearls Aloe Vera Coffee Jelly
$5.59  $6.19 +$0.5

W O & &

$5.99 $6.59 u

$6.49 $7.09 Basil Seeds Grass Jelly Ai-Yu Jelly Pudding
$5.99 $6.59 +$0.6 +$1.0

$6.49 $7.09

$6.49 $7.09 -

$5.99 $6.59

$6.49 $7.09 Coconut Jelly  Black Pearls Original Milk Foam
$5.99 $6.59

$5.99 $6.59 “

$6.49 $7.09

$599  $6.59 m\ < TOP 10 Drinks

o, O
Brewing Happiness

Sugar Level 0% > 30% > 50% > 70% > 100%

H Hot Option Available




